NATIONAL deserge and Comme	Services. [will Januar].	SN08211J000	74
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		Dute & Time Complete	di. Done by
Date In: 1910/1902/ 17.58	Jeb description	Battetonine	
Ref No: X 1/4/C172/9075/19	SAS c-Illing		12
Vehillor GV 4533	E-malf (bjula shir, Alexaus)		1
0.01. 1810/1802/ 1807	I-Motor Claim Form	TR (las)	
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Wilde: OD 2)	irs, TP 4 ars)	1 11 4 10.0
	i-Photo Uploaded		1. 50.
201	AssessmenuSurvey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	Llo Owner/Whan	The state of the s
Protorrod Wkep I INC Azzign Wkep / QW: (Yolt	Fuxt /
TP Printigulars: s Veh No: SM	E9471 . MC	The state of the s)
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
	od; (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by ; (Dates,	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 5	30-100%]
		20%; 8: 2107370.	
			The state of the s
Buccess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00		THE WAR WITH THE	Z Sylvat Minister
() Walle-In Customar a Customers Infor	The common strategic confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repol	101.
	YIT CENTLY.	No. 1,5	
		Towing Co: ('	Allowed with the second with
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	ÉLIVILS ESERTITZOIMVERGOMINOUPUETO		THE THE MENT !
TOTALING WAS THE COLUMN TO THE SECOND COLUMN TO THE	WANTED TO COME TO THE TOTAL OF	MIXX WINDS AND SALES OF THE SALES	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
7	ourtesy Car ()		-
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	The state of the s		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3	0001	* **	
Injury :	The state of the s	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	NAME OF THE OWNER
		SIND SALES AND SALES SAL	NA WILDHIMAN ACT
S not to the head with Description and Descrip			
	1		
¥		CONTINUE AND THE WAY AND THE W	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
1/00/00/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01			A Indibin
- MAZIOD 634	PARTITION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	dent Importing (\$30);	VQ (210)
	The state of the s	ny Hee	\$10343
Driver/Owner:	4) PT; Volla	A-LPLOAR BANAA (LIPERANA)	n 2(10)
Contract No:	· For plain	amenuon	\$73
The same of the sa	Carrie a Vilan	MI TEWICI ONING	1 11
Darnaged Portion:	1) NIUCA	Adinoust Sociocase	31
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	NS; Cal	istr Contilination	\$10
OC. Checken of Carel - The Control of Contro	WILL AND THE STANDARD STANDARD TO THE POLICE	thepelr Inspection	33
A WOLLOW SOME MILES IN THE SECOND STATE OF THE	Chilly my man the political	1111000	30
Sul_1:	(a) M121 Id	Fee C	Abryod Amilia
2/2	luvoles du	ted Fee	
	** <i>,,</i>		
		•	

SN08211J0004-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/01/2021 17:58 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (19/01/2021 18:07 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 19/01/2021 17:58 (SGT) 18/01/2021 18:09 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Bukit Batok East Ave 2, Singapore Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GY4593P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? ARMOURFLEX COATINGS PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 1XXXXXX382C Company Reg No admin@armourflex.com.sg **Email Address** (Phone) +65-98551250 Mobile Phone No +65-98551250 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Dyna Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance ThirdPartyFireTheft Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMCVSNA00023362002 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MUSTAFFA BIN HASSAM Name of Driver SXXXX526C NRIC No

Date Of Driving Pass	27/05/1981
Driving experience	39 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98551250
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	admin@armourflex.com.sg
Address	BLK 152B BISHAN STREET 11 #08-265
Address complement	
Postcode	572152
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	I-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	NAC TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF
Road Surface	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	- Vee
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	7
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	WORKER
Gender	Male
Collect	maio
PASSENGER 2	
Name	WORKER
Gender	Male
Gender	Wale
PASSENGER 3	
Name	WORKER
Name Gender	Male
Geridei	Wale
PASSENGER 4	
N = man	WORKED
Name	WORKER
Gender	Male
PASSENGER 5	
	WORKER
Name	WORKER
Gender	Male
PASSENGER 6	
Nama	WORKER
Name	
Gender	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SMF9417L
Vehicle Manufacturer	Mazda
Vehicle Model	3
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	*
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	ONG ECK BENG
NRIC No	SXXXX326B
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-94569294
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

BUKIT BATOK EAST AVK Sketch Plan BUS STOF

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
ON 18/01/2021 AT ABOUT 18:09 HRS I WAS AT CAR PARK EXIT
AND WONTED TO TURN LEGGI MYTO BUKN BATOK AVENUE 2. STOP
INFRONT OF CAR SMF 94172 WHEN HE STARTED MOVER; I BUSD
Mork of look on my RIGHT BAFORE TURN, SNIFTER I TURN BACK
THE CAR SCHOPENLY STOP & I COULD NOT STOP ON TIME MY WORKY
RIGHT SIDE HIT HIS LAFT FORTION, WE STOP AT THE ROOM SIDE &
EXCHANGE PORNCULORS, HE TOLD ME 1407 THARA WAS JULCOMINE
WHICH ON THE CAPT MAKE HIM SHOP ITS CAR IN THE MIDDLE
OF TIME KORD

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

WEY TEX COALINGS OF

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (18. / C	MYYYY),	TIME: (18.:001) (HH:MM).
LOCA	TION: BUKET	BATOK WE 2	
1.	dIPOLICY TYPE: (C	MPANY: CHINA TAIPINE DIMONSIVE / THIRD PART	
. w	g) VEHICLE CATEGO h) PURPOSE OF USIN I) ARE YOU CLAIMIN	COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY ORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA NG AT ACCIDENT TIME: VAN NG UNDER YOUP OWN INSUR TE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REF	NOEKING TIME
Morche to m	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO c) ADDRESS:	HOLDER COATINGS I OURFLEX COATINGS I ORI: \$ 01085>6 197600382C	CONTACT: 28551250
4 No of prissing of (Including driver)	DRIVER MUSTA	ORT: S 0108526C S 572152	MALE / FEMALE) CONTACT: 98551250 # 0.8 - 2.65
4,	FIDATE OF DRIVIN	NDOOR / OUTDOOR) G PASS FMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	IM/YYYY) [IG8 ED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO)
5.	a) WEATHER COND	SHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	THERS
. 6, 7,	WAS ANYBODY INJ	(DRY / WET / OTHERS DURED (YES / NO) DUCE (YES / NO) *, ATE WHICH POLICE STATION;	
8. # No of passonger (Including driver)	a) VEHICLE NUM	BER: SMF 9A17 L DNG ECK SENG	MODEL: MAZ DA 3
() 9.	THIRD, PARTY VEHIC	ELE BER:	_MODEL:
A No of passenger (Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAM	SPORT:	_CONTACT::-
(,	
V,			ermourflex.com.sg
	A	(SIMA)	





Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN BR0086A

Cov. Type:F

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00023362002

Engine No.: 5L5580398

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:JTFUF34Y103010432

Number of Vehicle

GY4593P

2. Name of Policy Holder

ARMOURFLEX COATINGS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

12/04/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/04/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Gan Li Jia Jesca Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM					
A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:					
	Original Report No: Salof 117000 Y Vehicle Registration No: 9795938					
	Name(as shown in NRIC): MWAPFA BM HASOM_NRIC/FIN/Passport No: SXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX					
	(*Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate					
	Address :Singapore()					
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.:					
	Email Address :					
	Date of Accident : 18'09Time of Accident : 18'09					
	Place of Accident: Bukn Bown host DM 2					
	Insurance Company: Chro Torpals					
(B)	(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: REMINISTRA QUILLE TO ARMOURFUX COMMUNE PILL COMM					
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:					
	Date:					